%EEEI\E#
‘ MIE =

G hip i SRz $



G aigmae FTBZAYE

i VN



EBEMYE (CIP) ¥ 17

RUENRLE | FERFEE.

—HM : KITHRRAE, 201710

ISBN 978-7-5492-5411-8

[.OX II. OF- . OFiF—FhE—44 V. ©1287.7
rh [ A 1 CTP il %7 (2017) 3 259128 5

A S S
BT AT 1863 5 BRE4aEY: 430010
o & LB AU AR A A
BB gt L DO RE I 268 545 AR C 2102 MRS BY: 43007

EREAREE | BERE &

Ol A OB &
@ A RS
EEER RS
BfEdwis K
BHARE F MW
EWugit W
mELH s
THEIT  KILHRHERATH

B Rl HENETENRIA IR 2R

FF A 1/32 880mmx1230mm
Ep 5.75
84 T

2017 10 A% 1 IR
2017 £ 12 HZ 1 IKENRI

it
SN &

# 8 ISBNO978-7-5492-5411-8
E Ot 32807

WAL HahR 9t (4R HL 15 : 027-82926804)
Clr 5 0 BV 2 of i ), 37 27 AR 4 8 46, LT 027-82926804)



FERERRAT RER? IRR2BLRATR
EPROQFRANANE? SO, CEBRIXTR
WESY), RERB—H—K—IM !




B =

cortteritd

1 EALMER I AKARI SIS 002
2. 150UFR S MIRERME ! 008
3BREMIRE 072
4. =RERHIBE B B IR IS 022
5.RAN\EN, BEES 026
6. HEMNES 032
7. BREMNHE 036
8. it EZ AR YIS 043
0. MANBITERLE A 050
10. E—1R: BRERN 058
M. HZRBRERMN 066

12. = B¥ERAT KT 073



13.#18H, BER!

14 VEERE

15. ARBEREEALN!
16. HIETAEIERE

17. ZREE A ANKEDRFE !
18 fCHIREE

19. TAERBN A —E

20. EERHITME

21 (RHIREE, BHIRTP

22. BBES 1

23. 2

24, FRARERE R &

083

089

096

704

709

777

722

730

739

750

756

774



FuEE A B &35

LSRN B

Coigmas FHZAI



e AR
B2RAALEK IR

Santa Claus is a girl
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